
School of Podiatric Medicine 
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE 

   2023-2024 

Second-Year Class of 2026 
• Classes Begin: Monday, August 07, 2023

• Holiday (Labor Day): Monday, September 4, 2023

• Thanksgiving Break: Thursday, November 23, 2023– Sunday, November 26, 
2023

• Winter Break:  Monday, December 18, 2023- Tuesday, January 2, 2024

• Classes Begin Spring Semester:  Tuesday, January 3, 2024

• White Coat Ceremony: Friday, April 12, 2024

• Spring Break: Monday, March 04, 2024 - March 11, 2023

• Classes End: Thursday, May 24, 2024

• Holiday (Memorial Day): Monday, May 27, 2024

• Comprehensive Exam: Wednesday, May 31, 2024

• First Day of Clinicals:  Thursday, May 20, 2024

Re-examinations: May 30, 2024 – June 30, 2024

• Clinic Orientation: Tuesday May 21, 2024
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